Tz Fabulous, Fox

Disney's THE LION KING

Front Row Premium Orch A Mezz A Orch B Mezz B Orch C Balc C Orch D Balc D Orch E1 Balc E1 Orch E2
Wed, Apr 19, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Thu, Apr 20, 1pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Thu, Apr 20, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Fri, Apr 21, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Sat, Apr 22, 2pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Sat. Apr 22, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Sun, Apr 23, 1pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Sun, Apr 23, 6:30pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Tue, Apr 25, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Wed, Apr 26, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Thu, Apr 27, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 $55
Fri, Apr 28, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Sat, Apr 29, 2pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Sat, Apr 29, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 $55
Sun, Apr 30, 1pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Sun, Apr 30, 6:30pm $199 $199 $199 $149 $135 $135 $125 $125 $110 $110 $85 $85 S55
Tue, May 2, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $159 $149 $149 $135 $135 $125 $115 $90 $85 $55
Wed, May 3, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $159 $149 $149 $135 $135 $125 $115 $90 $85 S55
Thu, May 4, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $159 $149 $149 $135 $135 $125 $115 $90 $85 S55
Fri, May 5, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $159 $149 $149 $135 $135 $125 $115 $90 $85 S55
Sat, May 6, 2pm $199 $199 $199 $159 $149 $149 $135 $135 $125 $115 $90 $85 S55
Sat, May 6, 7:30pm $199 $199 $199 $159 $149 $149 $135 $135 $125 $115 $90 $85 S55
Sun, May 7, 1pm $199 $199 $199 $159 $149 $149 $135 $135 $125 $115 $90 $85 S55
Sun, May 7, 6:30pm $199 $199 $199 $159 $149 $149 $135 $135 $125 $115 $90 $85 S55

Front Row, Premium and select Orchestra A tickets include a commemorative souvenir program and a complimentary VIP show merchandise item.
Everyone must have a ticket, regardless of age. Prices are subject to change.



